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DURUM
ACC Spit�re

COUNTY NAME, CITY PHONE CLASS

Golden Valley Zook, Michael, Beach 701-872-4109 C       

  701-872-6109        

McKenzie Signalness Farms (Larry or Jason), Watford City 701-675-2329 C

Williams Pederson, Jeremy, Ray 701-441-9543 C

AAC Stronghold
 

To be sold by Variety name only as a class of certified seed
Licensed in North Dakota to NDCISA
A research fee applies to this variety

COUNTY NAME, CITY PHONE CLASS

Unauthorized Propagation Prohibited PVPA 1994 - U.S. Protected Variety

Cass NDCISA - WREC, West Fargo 701-838-6213 F

Divide Anderson Seed and Grain LLC, Minot 701-340-2263 C

Divide Norby, Carlyle M, Grenora 701-694-4411 R

Golden Valley Zook, Michael, Beach 701-872-4109 R

  701-872-6109 

McKenzie Signalness Farms (Larry or Jason), Watford City 701-675-2329 C

McKenzie Wahlstrom, Cameron, Alexander 701-770-6631 C

Ward Birdsall Grain & Seed LLC, Berthold 701-453-3300 R   

  701-240-8748    

Ward Genesis Seed Solutions LLC, Berthold 701-453-3687 C   

  701-720-6466    

Ward Knudsvig, Mark, Berthold 701-340-9877 R

Williams Knox, Donald, Ray 701-570-2390 C

Williams Mahlen, Luke, Williston 701-570-4790 C

Williams Miller, Charles, Williston 701-570-1706 C

Licensed in North Dakota to NDCISA
A research fee applies to this variety



Golden Valley Zook, Michael, Beach 701-872-4109 C       

  701-872-6109        

McKenzie Signalness Farms (Larry or Jason), Watford City 701-675-2329 C

Williams Pederson, Jeremy, Ray 701-441-9543 C

CDC Defy
 

To be sold by Variety name only as a class of certified seed
Licensed in North Dakota to NDCISA
A research fee applies to this variety

COUNTY NAME, CITY PHONE CLASS

McKenzie Dahl, Nevin, Watford City 701-842-3907 R

McKenzie Signalness Farms (Larry or Jason), Watford City 701-675-2329 R

McKenzie Wisness Ag Seed Service, Arnegard 701-770-1927 R

Mountrail C & C Farms LLP (Troy Coons), Donnybrook 701-482-7865 C

Renville Knutson, Brian/Matthew, Sherwood 701-459-2276 C

Williams Knox, Donald, Ray 701-570-2390 R

Daniels County, Montana Cahill Seeds 406-783-5510 R   

    

Unauthorized Propagation Prohibited PVPA 1994 Pending

ND Riveland

To be sold by Variety name only as a class of certified seed
Licensed in the U.S. to NDCISA
A research fee applies to this variety

COUNTY NAME, CITY PHONE CLASS

Unauthorized Propagation Prohibited PVPA 1994 - U.S. Protected Variety

Adams Hagen, Bruce, Reeder 701-853-2881 C   

  701-928-0794    

Benson Herman Seed, Brinsmade 701-739-8332 C

Cass Cass Clay Farms 15 - Mapleton, Hazelton 605-848-2632 R

Cavalier Beck Bros Seed, Munich 701-370-8977 C

Foster Carrington Res/Ext Center, Carrington 701-652-2951 F   

  701-652-5853    

McIntosh Werth Seed Farm, Lehr 701-320-6976 C

McKenzie Arnegard, Cameron, Arnegard 701-586-3542 R

McKenzie Dwyer (Dan & Mike), Arnegard 701-400-4424 C

McLean Doepke, Wes, Wilton 701-462-3576 C   

DURUM

info@ndcropimprovement.com   •   PO Box 5084 West Fargo, ND 58078   •   www.ndcropimprovement.com

ND Grano
 

To be sold by Variety name only as a class of certified seed
Licensed in the U.S. to NDCISA
A research fee applies to this variety

COUNTY NAME, CITY PHONE CLASS

Unauthorized Propagation Prohibited PVPA 1994 - U.S. Protected Variety

Hettinger Krauter, Aaron, Regent 701-563-7934 C   

Ward Birdsall Grain & Seed LLC, Berthold 701-453-3300 R   

  701-240-8748    

    

Renville Knutson, Brian/Matthew, Sherwood 701-459-2276 C

Ward North Central Res/Ext Center, Minot 701-857-7677 F

Ward Vangsness, Stanley, Berthold 701-468-5520 R & C

Wells Agronomy Solutions dba Hefty Seed, Hurdsfield 701-962-3343 R & C

Williams Williston Research Ext Center, Williston 701-774-4315 F

Daniels County, Montana Cahill Seeds 406-783-5510 R & C 
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DURUM

ND Stanley
 

To be sold by Variety name only as a class of certified seed
Licensed in North Dakota to NDCISA
A research fee applies to this variety

COUNTY NAME, CITY PHONE CLASS

Unauthorized Propagation Prohibited PVPA 1994 - U.S. Protected Variety

Benson Herman Seed, Brinsmade 701-739-8332 R

Cavalier Beck Bros Seed, Munich 701-370-8977 R

Divide Rockin J Grain & Cattle LLC, Noonan 701-925-5630 R

Divide Tre Farms, Wildrose 701-539-2338 R

Foster Carrington Res/Ext Center, Carrington 701-652-2951 F

Golden Valley Hardy, Don K, Beach 701-872-4353 R

Golden Valley Zook, Michael, Beach 701-872-6109 R

LaMoure B & B Seed Farms, Jud 701-685-2263 R

Mountrail C & C Farms LLP (Troy Coons), Donnybrook 701-482-7865 R

Renville Gates Farm, Mohall 701-240-0500 R

Slope Lorge, Farrell, Amidon 701-879-6316 R

Slope Nielsen, Stuart D, New England 701-579-4239 R

Towner Mickelson, Tim, Rolla 701-477-2203 R

Ward Birdsall Grain & Seed LLC, Berthold 701-453-3300 R

Ward Genesis Seed Solutions LLC, Berthold 701-453-3687 R

Ward North Central Res/Ext Center, Minot 701-857-7677 F

Ward Vangsness, Stanley, Berthold 701-468-5520 R

Ward Zablotney, Travis, Minot 701-721-2188 R

Ward Zaderaka Enterprises Inc, Minot 701-721-6832 R

Williams Anderson, Beau, Williston 701-875-2328 R

Williams Anfinson, David, Williston 701-572-6497 R

Williams Graupe, Jeff, Williston 701-774-0093 R

Williams Knox, Donald, Ray 701-570-2390 R

Adams Hagen, Bruce, Reeder 701-853-2881 C   

  701-928-0794    

Benson Herman Seed, Brinsmade 701-739-8332 C

Cass Cass Clay Farms 15 - Mapleton, Hazelton 605-848-2632 R

Cavalier Beck Bros Seed, Munich 701-370-8977 C

Foster Carrington Res/Ext Center, Carrington 701-652-2951 F   

  701-652-5853    

McIntosh Werth Seed Farm, Lehr 701-320-6976 C

McKenzie Arnegard, Cameron, Arnegard 701-586-3542 R

McKenzie Dwyer (Dan & Mike), Arnegard 701-400-4424 C

McLean Doepke, Wes, Wilton 701-462-3576 C   

Renville Knutson, Brian/Matthew, Sherwood 701-459-2276 C

Ward North Central Res/Ext Center, Minot 701-857-7677 F

Ward Vangsness, Stanley, Berthold 701-468-5520 R & C

Wells Agronomy Solutions dba Hefty Seed, Hurdsfield 701-962-3343 R & C

Williams Williston Research Ext Center, Williston 701-774-4315 F

Daniels County, Montana Cahill Seeds 406-783-5510 R & C 

     

 


